
ANA GÖVDE
(MAIN BODY)
TOK 232P01

M6x15
�ZOLATÖR

(M6x15 
INSULATOR)
TTA 211129

KAPAK
(COVER)

TOK 232P02

M6 NYA KABLO
(M6 NYA CABLE)

TOK 232P07

KAPAK TUTUCU
(COVER 

SUPPORT)
TOK 232P03

M5x30 C�VATA
(M5x30 SCREW)

TTA 000530

� EFFAF KAPAK
(TRANSPARENT 

COVER)
TOK 232P04

M5x30 
PLAST�K C�VATA
(M5x30 PLAST�C 

SCREW)
TTA 211131

MONTAJ PLAKASI
(ASSEMBLY 

PLATE)
TOK 232P05

M4x10 C�VATA
(M4x10 SCREW)

TTA 000410

BARA TUTUCU
(BUSBAR 

CONSERVATIVE)
TOK 232P06

M3x10 C�VATA
(M3x10 SCREW)

TTA 000310

TARAK BARA
(BUSBAR)

TTA 232060

M6 FLAN� LI 
SOMUN

(M6 NUT)
SB 104602

10'LU NÖTR 
TOPRAK BARASI

( NEUTRAL-
EARTH BUSBAR)

TTA 211113

��������
������������	�
�	���



��������������������

����������������������������������������������������������

OTOMAT KUTUSU
(FUSE BOX)
TOK 232060


